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WE ARE FLEETPRIDE.

Keep Downtime Down

Why sitin long lines at the dealer and pay dealer prices? At FleetPride, WE SOLVE PROBLEMS,
NOT SYMPTOMS. We get the job done right the first time, with competitive rates and faster
turnaround.

Fleet of Capabilities

From everyday truck and trailer repair, to custom installations and mainstream driveline repair
and tanker work, FleetPride Service Technicians can quickly diagnose and fix ALL MAKES AND
MODELS. From preventative maintenance on a school bus to aftertreatment diagnostics and
repair on a long-haul truck, we are here when you need us.

Count on Us

Located across 47 states, FleetPride is the nation’s LARGEST HEAVY-DUTY AFTERMARKET
FULL-SERVICE PROVIDER. Backed by our 300+ locations, we have relationships with all the
largest brands in the industry. We are THE preferred provider of general and specialty services
AND all of our work is backed by FleetPride's NATIONWIDE PARTS WARRANTY.

Largest Footprint. Exceptional Service.

Our Service Centers deliver the quality parts and service you need to keep your business
READY FOR THE ROAD AHEAD™

FleetPride

HEAVY DUTY PARTS & SERVICE

We ARE the Heavy Duty Experts™

Truck Repair
Full Service Repair
A/C Service
Alignments*
Clutch Removal & Replacement
DOT Inspections

Exhaust System, including
DPF/DOC Service

Electrical System

Trailer Repair
Internal Pressure Tank Inspection
Internal Tank Inspection
Leak Test Tank Inspection
Liftgate Repair/Replace
Liner Tank Inspection

Specialty Repair
Driveline Rebuild
Equipment Upfitting
Flywheel Resurfacing

Hydraulic Cylinder
Removal & Rebuild

Emergency Road Service*
Engine Code Diagnostics
External Engine Repair
Internal Engine Repair*

Hydraulic Cylinder Removal
&Replacement

Hydraulic Wet Kit Install
Light Truck Drivetrain Repair

R Stamp Certified Repair
Reefer Service

Tank Spill Protection/
Repair/Replace

Tank Washouts
Thickness Tank Inspection

Hydraulic Hose Assembly
Hydraulic Pump & PTO Rebuild
Leaf Spring Rebuild

Press Work

Preventative Maintenance
Suspension

Tires*

Trailer Service & Repair

Trans & Diff Removal
&Replacement

Welding

Truck/Trailer Body Repair

Truck/Trailer Overhead
Door Repair/Replace

Upper Coupler Tank Inspection

Push/Pull Cable Assembly
Rotor/Drum Machining
U-Bolt Bending

*In certain locations
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288-4088
636-4311
796-6890
255-9466
626-2630
862-9233
232-4477
274-5294
596-6967
665-9500

328-1551

779
235-0526

463-6773

288-8881

MA South Deerfield

MA Worcester
MD Hagerstown

MD Frederick
MN Burnsville
- MN Rochester
MN Roseville
| MN Spicer
MN St. Cloud
MO Springfield

MD Baltimore
MD Elkton

" MN Brainerd

IN  Clarksville
MN Bemidji

KS Topeka
KS Wichita

MA Norwell

i NC Hickory
g NC Raleigh

# MA Leominster
" NC Charlotte
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271-8539
776-7735
268-9085
775-0555
895-1111
432-1415
324-7735
736-3434
210-6222
936-1222
-635-1314
933-8752
464-8584
273-0563
475-7241
693-6862
785-6468
282-2711
495-6100
765-2866
772-6068
635-7500
738-2461
355-2404
635-7500
778-5324
823-8569
656-2366
621-4800
368-3000
344-1975
635-7500
799-4812
747-1547

437-1006
748-3373
326-0831
243-3161

9

NY Pleasant Valley

NH Londonderry
NY Portville

NM Artesia

NM Farmington
NY Albany

NY Bath

NY Painted Post
NY Rochester

NY Watertown

OH Steubenville

»-: NY Steambur

NY Belmont
| PA  East Earl

. OH Toledo
" PA  Denver
3 PA  Leola
PA  Throop
b3 PA  York

/ /‘I '.' NY Montour Falls
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NATIONAL FOOTPRINT. LOCAL EXPERTISE. FleetPride

HEAVY DUTY PARTS & SERVICE

o

o

® SERVICE CENTER

@® DRIVELINE
® FLUID POWER
TANK
® TOWING & RECOVERY

FLEETPRIDE.COM NOW HAS L/VE CHAT! Q READY FOR THE ROAD AHEAD"



